Open St. George
Compound Gents
Brian Lock

Barebow Gents
Ryan Pardon

Noak Hill Archers

Eagle Bowmen of Bedford

Open Junior Windsor 40

Barebow Gent
Victor Koch

Barebow Lady
Simona Mockeviciute
Mayara Barbosa

Ebbsfleet Academy

Ebbsfleet Academy
Ebbsfleet Academy

Open Junior Windsor 30

Barebow Gent
Aziz Vardal

Compound Lady
Maetha Edwards

Ebbsfleet Academy

Ebbsfleet Academy

NAA Champs - Gents St. George

Barebow

Paul Arnold

Tez Bolton
Darren Price
Paul Burlingham
Fraser Brown

Recurve

Pete Hill

Richard Steward
Chris Norburn
Lee Barnes
Simon Scotney
Martin Rose-Wells

Compound
Serge Utting
Josh Moore
Mark Martin
Nick Cooper
Sean Fox
Chris Moore
Den Williams

Grey Goose Archers
Wymondham Archers
Holt Woodland Archery
Botolph’s Bowmen

City of Norwich Archers

Wymondham Archers
Wherry Archers
Wymondham Archers
City of Norwich Archers
Grey Goose Archers
Norfolk Bowmen

Wymondham Archers
Hingham Bowmen
Kings Lynn Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen
Grey Goose Archers
Hingham Bowmen
Grey Goose Archers

NAA Champs - Gents 50+ Albion

Barebow
Barry Lyons
Jason Harvey

Longbow

Jeff Arnold

Terry Reeve

Paul Gambling
Graham Andrews
Leslie Weinert
Terry Weinert

Compound
Chris Clancy
Julian Nelson

Recurve
Clive Atkinson

Team

Grey Goose
Wymondham Archers
Hingham

Botolphs Bowmen
Norfolk Bowmen

Kings Lynn Bowmen
Wymondham Archers

Norfolk Bowmen
Wymondham Archers
Fakenahm Bowmen
Hingham Bowmen
Norfolk Bowmen
Wymondham Archers

Botolphs Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen

Grey Goose

Archer 1

Sean Fox

Serge Utting

Josh Moore

Nick Cooper
Martin Rose-Wells

Score

876

307

Score

352

536
320

Score

616

944

Score

dns
383
346
330
267

916
916
890
884
872
864
836

Score

490

dns
dns
328
237
184
128

886
791

614

Score
872
916
916
884
583

2023 NAA County and Open Champs Results

Hits

108

79

Hits

70

100
72

Hits

105

108

Hits

81
74
56
65

108
105
101
101

108
108
108
108
108
108
108

Hits

89

70
54
44
38

72
69

61

Archer 2

Susi Atkinson
Robert Norburn
Marian Toomey
Paul Burlingham
Megan Rose-Wells

Golds

67

Golds

12
10

Golds

24

98

Golds

42
31

24

81
80
69
68
46
64
52

Golds

- w b o

39
20

Score
858
725
471
330
712

Archer 3

Rhianna Chapman
Chris Norburn
Grahame Andrews
Judith Gray

Les Weinert

Open Junior Gents Windsor - Barebow

Harvey Smith
Emilijus Janciura

Open Junior Windsor 50

Barebow Gent
Albert Menahbdi
Daniyel Khan
Kenzie Standen
Jayden Rost
Prince Memeh Toju

Barebow Lady
Kiranjoht Shergill

Recurve Lady
Daria Nikolova

Recurve Gent
Haiden Lenney

Ebbsfleet Academy
Ebbsfleet Academy

Ebbsfleet Academy
Ebbsfleet Academy
Arcus Archery

Ebbsfleet Academy
Ebbsfleet Academy

Ebbsfleet Academy

Ebbsfleet Academy

Ebbsfleet Academy

NAA Champs - Ladies Albion

Barebow
Marian Toomey
Sian Evans
Judith Gray
Jen Burlingham

Hingahm Bowmen
Grey Goose Archers
Botolphs Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen

NAA Champs - 50+ Ladies Windsor

Recurve
Susi Atkinson

Barebow
Sam Parker

Longbow
Karen Harvey
Geraldine Weinert

Ladies Windsor 40 - OOD

Recurve
Tiffany Chandler

Grey Goose Archers

Wymondham Archers

Wymondham Archers
Wymondham Archers

Fakenahm Bowmen

NAA Champs - Junior correct round

Barebow Lady
Harriet Dunn

Barebow Gent
Robert Norburn

Longbow
Darren Kennedy

Compound
Alfie Cooper
Alfie Williams

Recurve Lady
Megan Rose-Wells
Rhianna Chapman

Grey Goose Archers

Wymondham Archers

Wherry Archers

Botolphs Bowmen
Grey Goose

Norfolk Bowmen
Grey Goose Archers

NAA Champs - Junior Lady Recurve - OOD
Jasmine Chandler-Blacktopp Fakenahm Bowmen

Score
706
762
237
274
184

Total
2436
2403
1624
1488
1479

Score
417
214

Score
dns
541
374

358
280

dns

317

356

Score

471

298

274

237

Score

858

682

139

103

Score

622

Score

367

725

373

840
839

712

706

Score
716

Hits

86

54

Hits

103

82
47

70

%

Hits

85

68

66

64

Hits

108

108

35

29

Hits

102

Hits

80

107

76

72
107

107

106

Hits
106

Golds
10

Golds

14
12

Golds

65

23

Golds

39

59
56

31

30

Golds
31



